CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/5/2025 5:01:40 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00808-6

25-9-00815-9

25-9-00397-1

25-9-00701-2

25-9-00709-8

25-9-00816-7

25-9-00817-5

25-9-00818-3

25-9-00819-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
STEVEN LEIGH PROKOP

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS

PATRICK JAMES DRISCOLL
AMBER RUTH LINNMEY ER

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
TOTAL QUALITY AIRLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
THE FOUR LITTLE BEARSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
BOOKING.COM INC

MERCHANTS CREDIT
CORPORATION

VS

JAVIER SANCHEZ

Department of Revenue
VS
TORO LIVESTOCK LLC

Department of Revenue
S
RANDALL LEE JUAREZ et d

Department of Labor and Industries
S
MARIA CIBARRA

Case Numbers

24-1-50549-11

24-5-50053-11

25-2-50475-11

25-2-50845-11

25-2-50857-11

25-2-51001-11

25-2-51002-11

25-2-51006-11

25-2-51007-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/5/2025 to 9/5/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Order Modifying

Child Support

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

9/5/2025

9/4/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

5/12/2025 Fully Satisfied

8/5/2025

8/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Page 1 of 2



CASE-Jud t Audit with Cross Ref Numb ; ;
o oo oo Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/5/2025 to 9/5/2025

Page 2 of 2



