CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/5/2025 5:01:40 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/5/2025 to 9/5/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00808-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs STEVEN LEIGH PROKOP	24-1-50549-11	Order Modifying	9/5/2025	Active	9/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00815-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs PATRICK JAMES DRISCOLL AMBER RUTH LINNMEYER	24-5-50053-11	Child Support	9/4/2025	Active	9/5/2025	Added
25-9-00397-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs TOTAL QUALITY AIR LLC	25-2-50475-11	General Recovery	5/12/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00701-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs THE FOUR LITTLE BEARS LLC	25-2-50845-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00709-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs BOOKING.COM INC	25-2-50857-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	9/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00816-7	MERCHANTS CREDIT CORPORATION vs JAVIER SANCHEZ	25-2-51001-11	Transcript of Judgment	9/5/2025	Active	9/5/2025	Added
25-9-00817-5	Department of Revenue vs TORO LIVESTOCK LLC	25-2-51002-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/5/2025	Active	9/5/2025	Added
25-9-00818-3	Department of Revenue vs RANDALL LEE JUAREZ et al	25-2-51006-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/5/2025	Active	9/5/2025	Added
25-9-00819-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs MARIA C IBARRA	25-2-51007-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/5/2025	Active	9/5/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/5/2025 5:01:40 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/5/2025 to 9/5/2025